
DAV INSTITUTIONS, UP ZONE-D  

(sonebhadra & varanasi) 
LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2023-24 

FOR STUDENTS & VACATIONAL STAFF 
Sl. No. Names of Festival Date Day No. Of Days 

01 Mahaveer Jayanti 04.04.2023 Tuesday 01 

02 Good Friday 07.04.2023 Friday 01 

03 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2023 Friday 01 

04 Id-Ul-Fitre* 22.04.2023 Saturday 01 

05 Budha Poornima 05.05.2023 Friday 01 

06 Id-Ul-Zuha* 29.06.2023 Thursday 01 

07 Muharram* 29.07.2023 Saturday 01 

08 Rakshabandhan 31.08.2023 Thursday 01 

09 Shri Krishna Janmasthami 07.09.2023 Thursday 01 

10 Vishwakarma Pooja 17.09.2023 Sunday 01 

11 Milad-Un-Nabi* (Baravaphat) 28.09.2023 Thursday 01 

12 Durga Pooja 23.10.2023 to 
24.10.2023 

Monday to 
Wednesday 

02 

13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27.11.2023 Monday 01 

14 Christmas Day 25.12.2023 Monday 01 

15 Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday 01 

16 Vasant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 01 

17 Ravidas Jayanti 24.02.2024 Saturday 01 

18 Mahashivratri 08.03.2024 Friday 01 

19 Holi 25.03.2024 & 
26.03.2024 

Monday & 
Tuesday 

02 

20 Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 01 

 

Vacation 
Sl. No. Names of Festival Date Day No. Of Days 

01 Summer Vacation 15.05.2023 to 
17.06.2023 

 34 

02 Diwali & Chhath 13.11.2023 to 
20.11.2023 

Monday to 
Monday 

08 

03 Winter Vacation 26.12.2023 to 
02.01.2024 

Tuesday to 
Tuesday 

08 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                                                   Asstt. Regional  Officer 

DAV Institutions, UP Zone-D 

Notes:- 01. Independence Day, Gandhi Jayanti and Republic Day are to be celebrated in the campus. 

 02. Some (*) holidays are determined by the appearance of moon. That to be rescheduled accordingly. 

 03. Local customary holidays are to be decided by the Principal 

 

 


